MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---6D206D206D20
Surface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power Inductors
MoxiE’s SPI-6D20 series of surface mount shielded power inductors are
widely used in PDA’s, notebooks, LCD televisions and digital cameras.
MoxiE offers a ultra low profile magnetically shielded package that offer high
inductance & high power.
Features:Features:Features:
• Low Cost.

1
2.00
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
RDC
(ȍ)
Maximum
Rated
Current
(A)
L
Test Frequency
MOX-SPI-6D20-4R7M 4.7 20% (M) 0.070 1.72 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-5R6M 5.6 20% (M) 0.076 1.68 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-6R8M 6.8 20% (M) 0.096 1.47 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-8R2M 8.2 20% (M) 0.116 1.25 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-100M 10.0 20% (M) 0.124 1.20 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-120M 12.0 20% (M) 0.162 1.10 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-150M 15.0 20% (M) 0.204 0.97 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-180M 18.0 20% (M) 0.226 0.85 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-220M 22.0 20% (M) 0.265 0.82 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-270M 27.0 20% (M) 0.320 0.77 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-330M 33.0 20% (M) 0.380 0.68 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-390M 39.0 20% (M) 0.496 0.57 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-470M 47.0 20% (M) 0.525 0.54 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-560M 56.0 20% (M) 0.795 0.50 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-680M 68.0 20% (M) 0.860 0.43 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-820M 82.0 20% (M) 0.980 0.41 10 kHZ
MOX-SPI-6D20-101M 100.0 20% (M) 1.250 0.36 10 kHZ
2
6.30
© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---6D206D206D20